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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Grazing Herd Services

Procurement Specialist: Carmella Duran

Specification No: 972350 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Monday, May 13, 2019 Conference Location: CDA ORD AAB 2nd Floor, Conf. Rm. 1

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail

Andrew Tokarz Carpathia 773-972-7839 carpathia@att.net

Sarah Contreras Landrum & Brown 630-715-2543 scontreras@landrum-brown.com

Ryan Lane
City of Chicago, Department

of Aviation
773-686-7492 Ryan.lane@cityofchicago.org

David Bowman
City of Chicago, Department

of Aviation
773 686-7089 David.bowman@cityofchicago.org

James Hankin
City of Chicago, Department

of Aviation
773-686-3541 James.hankin@cityofchicago.org

Carmella Duran
City of Chicago, Department

of Procurement Services
312-744-8214 Carmella.duran@cityofchicago.org


